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PERMITS ISSUED FROM 07/01/2016 TO 07/31/2016
PERMIT # ISSUED FEE
STATUS DATE LOCATION TYPE CODE VALUE CONTRACTOR
20150493 07/15/2016 769 HEARTLAND DR, #L CBO * ok 200,000.00 SOLID GROUND ELECTRIC INC

P OWNER: MONTEREY ENTERPRISES, INC 769 HEARTLAND DR UNIT A SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1408253003)

20160006 07/15/2016 769 HEARTLAND DR SWO ol 160,000.00 DIRECT STEEL LLC
I OWNER: MONTEREY ENTERPRISES, INC 769 HEARTLAND DR UNIT A SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1408253003)

20160007 07/08/2016 822 INDIGO DR BFO IRE 15,000.00 OWNER
I OWNER: LUETTINGER, AARON & TANIA 822 INDIGO DR SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1420184003) SUB: PG

20160129 07/25/2016 613 SHEFFIELD CIRCLE SFR ol 200,000.00 J & R PLUMBING
I OWNER: LO DESTRO, BRENT 649 SHEFFIELD CIRCLE SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1410104030) SUB: BWT LO

20160180 07/01/2016 701 RIDGEVIEW LN PAT BFF 8,466.00 THE BEAUTY IN CONCRETE
F OWNER: SHEAFFER, JACOB & ANGELA 701 RIDGEVIEW LN LOT 15 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1420205009) s

20160212 07/08/2016 548 BROOKHAVEN CIRCLE DK ol 5,000.00 J & J CONSTRUCTION
F OWNER: PETERS, BLAIR & DEBORAH 548 BROOKHAVEN CIRCLE LOT 117 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 14214540

20160233 07/25/2016 162 SNOW ST POR BPF 1,300.00 OWNER
C OWNER: ALBRIGHT DEAN 162 SNOW ST SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1421178004) SUB: CAL

20160234 07/07/2016 723 MANOR HILL PL DK ol 4,500.00 BOTA LTD
I OWNER: BETTISWORTH, JAMES & ALLISON 723 MANOR HILL PL SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1410251047) SU

20160236 07/06/2016 763 BRIGHTON DR DK el 1,000.00 OWNER
F OWNER: MITRA, ERIC & JESSICA 763 BRIGHTON DR LOT 285 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1410128009) SUB:

20160237 07/07/2016 1164 WOODRIDGE DR #A PAT BFF 2,600.00 BILL THILL BUILDERS
F OWNER: HOUSH, THOMAS & LORETTA 1164 WOODRIDGE DR #A SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1411303016) SUB:

20160239 07/07/2016 737 EVERGREEN LANE DB BFF 12,500.00 MUTZ LANDSCAPING, INC

I OWNER: SHIELDS, KARI & MICAH 737 EVERGREEN LANE SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1410130006) SUB: BWT LOT:

20160241 07/05/2016 555 BROOKHAVEN CIR DRI BFF 2,500.00 EVANS & SON BLACKTOP INC
I OWNER: LANNINGHAM, JOHN & JESSICA 555 BROOKHAVEN CIRCLE SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1421455002)

20160242 07/08/2016 83 ATKINSON DR PAT BFF 2,000.00 COMPLETE CONCRETE
F OWNER: SCHROEDER, SARA 83 ATKINSON DR LOT 106 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1423107002) SUB: SR LO

20160244 07/05/2016 375 N SUGAR GROVE PKWY DEM BFF 0.00 PENDING CONTRACTOR
P OWNER: GRAHAM C STORES 33978 N US HWY 45 LOT 1 GAGES VALE,IL 60030 (PARCEL: 1416401004) SUB: PHI LO

20160245 07/15/2016 1125 WOODRIDGE DR #B POR ol 29,000.00 TIMBERBUILT INC
I OWNER: MARCARI, LARRY & CATHY 1125 WOODRIDGE DR #B SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1411304016) SUB:

20160246 07/05/2016 430 SNOW ST PAT BFF 9,800.00 PUEBLO CONCRETE
F OWNER: EGGER, JACQUELINE 430 SNOW ST LOT 52 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1420281005) SUB: PG LOT:
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20160247 07/14/2016 189 CROSS ST AGP et 3,200.00 GERALD LONG ELECTRIC INC NEW RES 105.00

F OWNER: PETERS, SCOTT & JULIE 189 CROSS ST SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1421257003) SUB: CH

20160248 07/07/2016 240 MEADOWS DR PAT BFF 10,000.00 BRADY CONSTRUCTION LLC REP RES 65.00
F OWNER: MALEWIG, TOM 240 MEADOWS DR SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1421123016) SUB: SUG

20160251 07/27/2016 1974 GLENWOOD CIR #A ASB et 161,832.00 MEADOWRIDGE VILLAS K HOVNANIAN NEW RES 2,585.00
I OWNER: K HOVNANIAN HOMES 1804 N NAPER BLVD #200 NAPERVILLE,IL 60563 SUB: MRV LOT: 29

20160252 07/27/2016 1974 GLENWOOD CIR #B ASB * KK 148,617.00 MEADOWRIDGE VILLAS K HOVNANIAN NEW RES 2,495.90
I OWNER: K HOVNANIAN HOMES 1804 N NAPER BLVD #200 NAPERVILLE,IL 60563 SUB: MRV LOT: 29

20160255 07/01/2016 327 MALLARD LANE REN BFF 6,400.00 C & V ROOFING REP RES 65.00
I OWNER: RICE ANNETTE 327 MALLARD LN SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1421480006) SUB: MAL

20160256 07/05/2016 935 MC DOLE DR RAD BFF 1,089.00 GUARDIAN RADON MITIGATION & EL NEW RES 65.00
F OWNER: ELLEN RIENTON 935 MC DOLE DR LOT 26 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1411153005) SUB: WAL LOT: 26

20160257 07/13/2016 450 PEBBLEBROOK CT DRI BFF 1,300.00 C & E PAVING ALT RES 65.00
F OWNER: NOVAK, JOHN 450 PEBBLEBROOK CT SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1428228007) SUB: MAL

20160258 07/08/2016 1164 WOODRIDGE DR #B DB BFF 2,500.00 BILL THILL BUILDERS NEW RES 65.00
I OWNER: KNAPP, ALLEN 1164 WOODRIDGE DR #B SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1411303015) SUB: MRV LOT: 6

20160260 07/06/2016 146 SNOW ST S&R * KK 9,500.00 ADVOCATE CONSTRUCTION REP RES 130.00
F OWNER: ALLEN, MARY 146 SNOW ST SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1421178005) SUB: CNA LOT: 14

20160261 07/08/2016 375 N SUGAR GROVE PKWY DEM BPF 6,500.00 WORLDWIDE WRECKING NEW COoM 100.00
I OWNER: GRAHAM C STORES 33978 N US HWY 45 LOT 1 GAGES ;ALE,IL 60030 (PARCEL: 1416401004) SUB: PHI LOT: 1

20160262 07/14/2016 616 BIRCH ST BFO IRP 4,000.00 OWNER ALT RES 210.00
I OWNER: MARCUM, RICHARD & JANE 616 BIRCH ST LOT 44 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1403352006) SUB: BWC LOT: 44

20160263 07/07/2016 184 MAIN ST REN BFF 7,565.00 AAA ROOFING COMPANY INC REP RES 65.00
I OWNER: GUSTAFSON ROY 184 MAIN ST SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1421251034) SUB: ASE

20160264 07/13/2016 474 DIVISION DR, STE H SGN et 5,200.00 AUBREY SIGN COMPANY THE NEW COoM 140.00
I OWNER: 474 DIVISION SG,LLC. 2814 WEST WILSON ST BATAVIA,IL 60510 (PARCEL: 1416176016) SUB: LOP LOT: 12

20160265 07/08/2016 CYCLE ROUTE TEM NC 0.00 OWNER TEM NEFP
I OWNER: CYSTIC FIBROSIS FDTN 150 N MICHIGAN AVE #1550 CHICAGO,IL 60601

20160266 07/08/2016 163 STATE ROUTE 47 TSG NC 0.00 OWNER TEM CHU
F OWNER: SG METHODIST CHURCH PO BOX 226 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1421251039-1) SUB: ASE

20160267 07/21/2016 1027 PEMBRIDGE PL DK it 13,940.00 DECK COMPANY NEW RES 118.80
F OWNER: BIALA/SWANSON, JAMES/CYNTHIA 1027 PEMBRIDGE PL LOT 16 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1403477010) SUB: BWT LOT: 16
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20160268 07/15/2016 381 BROOKHAVEN CIRCLE
CARLIN STEVE 381 BROOKHAVEN CIRCLE SUGAR GROVE,IL 60

07/11/2016 181 CROSS ST
ORTIZ, JUAN & REBECCA 181 CROSS ST SUGAR GROVE,IL 60

07/18/2016 1935 FAY'S LANE
ANDERSON, KEITH 1935 FAY'S LANE

07/14/2016 139

ATKINSON DR

VILLAGE OF SUGAR GROVE

PERMITS

PERMITS ISSUED FROM

FEE
TYPE CODE
FEN BFF

REN BFF

FEN BFF
SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554

DRI BFF

CARTER, MIKE 139 LOT 99 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL:

07/22/2016 266 CHATSWORTH AVE

FEN BFF

SUMMARY REPORT

07/01/2016 TO 07/31/2016

IMPROV-

VALUE CONTRACTOR MENT
4,377.00 CLASSIC FENCE INC REP

554 (PARCEL: 1421482005) SUB: MAL LOT: 43
5,643.00 AAA ROOFING COMPANY INC REP

554 (PARCEL: 1421257001) SUB: CH LOT: 89
5,740.00 CLASSIC FENCE INC NEW

(PARCEL: 1419251018) SUB: HIC LOT: 1
2,000.00 OWNER ADD
1423107009) sUB: SR LOT: 99

6,450.00 AMERI DREAM FENCE & DECK REP

BARSOTTI, CAROL 266 CHATSWORTH AVE LOT 221 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1415106031) SUB: WPT LOT: 221

07/20/2016 1270 DORR DRIVE
BLACKBURN, RICHARD & MAUREEN 1270 DORR DRIVE LOT 70 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1411130005) SUB: WAL LOT:

FIR * kK

07/14/2016 ALL DRIVEWAYS TO EA RESIDENCE DRI BFF

WATERFORD PLAN THA PO BOX 46

07/14/2016 54C ROLLING OAKS RD

AURORA,IL 60507 SUB:

DRI BFF

ROLLING OAKS THA 54C ROLLING OAKS RD SUGAR GROVE, IL

07/13/2016 272 HAMPTON RD

KRASUSKI, RICHARD & ANN MARIE

07/14/2016 534 MALLARD LN #B

27

WIN WIN
2 HAMPTON RD LOT 92

DRI BFF

ROLLING OAKS THA 54C ROLLING OAKS RD SUGAR GROVE, IL

07/14/2016 534 MALLARD LN #C
ROLLING OAKS THA 54C ROLLING

07/14/2016 550 MALLARD LN #C
ROLLING OAKS THA 54C ROLLING

07/14/2016 550 MALLARD LN #A
ROLLING OAKS THA 54C ROLLING

07/20/2016 220 REGENCY BLVD

KING, RORY & AMY 220 REGENCY

07/15/2016 58 W PARK AVE

PRARIE POINTE PARTNERS LLC 3359 W

OAKS

OAKS

OAKS

BLVD

07/18/2016 375 N SUGAR GROVE PKWY
GRAHAM C STORES 33978 N US HWY 45

DRI BFF
RD SUGAR GROVE, IL

DRI BFF
RD SUGAR GROVE, IL

DRI BFF
RD SUGAR GROVE, IL

PAT BFF
LOT 98 SUGAR GROVE,

FND * ok k
MAIN ST SKOKIE,IL

MEC HVC
LOT 1 GAGES LAKE, IL

274,000.00 FIRST PRIORITY DKI ALT

166,000.00 ILLINI SUBURBAN ASPHALT REP

WAT

7,500.00 ILLINI SUBURBAN ASPHALT REP
60554 (PARCEL: 1428207012) SUB: ROL LOT: 5

4,000.00 NAPERVILLE WINDOWS & DOORS COR REP
SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1415156012) SUB: WPT

7,500.00 ILLINI SUBURBAN ASPHALT REP
60554 (PARCEL: 1428209030) SUB: ROL LOT: 12

7,500.00 ILLINI SUBURBAN ASPHALT REP
60554 (PARCEL: 1428209029) SUB: ROL LOT: 12

7,500.00 ILLINI SUBURBAN ASPHALT REP
60554 (PARCEL: 1428209061) SUB: ROL LOT: 17

7,500.00 ILLINI SUBURBAN ASPHALT REP
60554 (PARCEL: 1428209060) SUB: ROL LOT: 17

4,000.00 AFFORDABLE RESIDENTIAL CONCRET NEW
IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1415156018) SUB: WPT LOT: 98

800,000.00 LENOX HILL CONSTRUCTION INC NEW
60076 SUB: TLR

100,000.00 PERFORMANCE TANK INC NEW
60030 (PARCEL: 1416401004) SUB: PHI LOT: 1
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VILLAGE OF SUGAR GROVE
PERMITS SUMMARY REPORT

20160285

I OWNER:

20160286

I OWNER:

20160287

F OWNER:

20160288

I OWNER:

20160289

I OWNER:

20160291

I OWNER:

20160293

I OWNER:

20160295

I OWNER:

20160296

P OWNER:

20160298

I OWNER:

20160299

I OWNER:

07/15/2016 144 COBBLER LN

ROBERT & DARLENE MARISCO 144 COBBLER LN LOT 156 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554

07/19/2016 375 N SUGAR GROVE PKWY

GRAHAM C STORES 33978 N US HWY 45 LOT 1 GAGES LAKE,IL 60030

07/20/2016 36 GALENA BLVD

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 36 GALENA BLVD LOT 2 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554

07/20/2016 1913 ANNETTE'S CIR
CLISH, BRIAN 1913 ANNETTE'S CIR

07/28/2016 2015 GLENWOOD CIR #B
ORTON, NEIL 2015 GLENWOOD CIR #B

07/18/2016 522 N SUGAR GROVE PKWY
NITA ESTATES LLC,

07/26/2016 2029 GLENWOOD CIR #A

SKUTTA, WILLIAM & ROBYN 2029 GLENWOOD CIR #A

07/29/2016 479 SNOW ST

JASON& TIFFANY JENSEN 479 SNOW ST

07/29/2016 604 HICKORY ST
RUDDICK,

07/26/2016 472 N SUGAR GROVE PKWY

FAMILY BANK & TRUST CO AS TRUS 22909 MUSTANG RD #C

07/29/2016 154 CALEDONIAN AVE

PARAM 866 OAK RIDGE BLVD

RONALD 604 HICKORY ST LOT 73 SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554

PERMITS ISSUED FROM 07/01/2016 TO 07/31/2016
FEE
TYPE CODE VALUE CONTRACTOR
REN BFF 5,300.00 C & V ROOFING
(PARCEL: 1421453008) SUB:
DEM BFF 0.00 WORLDWIDE WRECKING
(PARCEL: 1416401004) SUB: PHI LOT:
PKL et 68,000.00 OWNER
(PARCEL: 1416401005) SUB: PHI L
GEN GEN 6,658.00 LEE LEGLER CSTN & ELECT
SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1419251011) SUB: DUG LOT: 56
LSS LS 3,400.00 AQUAMIST PLUMBING AND LAWN
SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1411166015) SUB: MRV LOT: 40
#B TSG TSG 0.00 OWNER
ELGIN, IL 60120 (PARCEL: 1416251005) SUB: TLR LOT:
PAT BFF 3,200.00 SALINAS CONCRETE
SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1411166029) SUB:
PAT BFF 5,000.00 BILL THILL BUILDERS
SUGAR GROVE,IL 60554 (PARCEL: 1420279003) suUB: PG LOT: 38
FEN BFF 6,500.00 ACCURATE FENCE & DECK INC.
(PARCEL: 1404477001) SUB: BWC LOT:
TSG TSG 0.00 OWNER

S&R * kK
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FRANKFORT, IL 60423

29,
MIKE & NICOLE OSWALD 154 CALEDONIAN AVE LOT 102 SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554

(PARCEL: 1416251006) S

500.00 STA ENTERPRISES INC

(PARCEL: 1416102018) SUB
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VILLAGE OF SUGAR GROVE
PERMITS SUMMARY REPORT

PERMITS ISSUED

CODE & DESCRIPTION

PERMIT TYPE SUMMARY: AGP

DRI
FEN
FIR
FND
GEN
LSS
MEC
PAT
PKL
POR
RAD
REN
S&R
SFR
SGN
SWO
TEM
TSG
WIN

IMPROVEMENT SUMMARY : ADD
ALT
DEM
NEW
REP
TEM

TYPE OF USE SUMMARY: CHU
COM
NFP
RES

STATUS SUMMARY :

U HMQOQ

ABOVE GROUND POOL

ATT SINGLE FAMILY W/BASEMENT
BASEMENT FINISH OUT
COMMERCIAL BUILDOUT
DECORATIVE BRICK
DEMOLITION

DECK

DRIVEWAY

FENCE

FIRE RESTORATION
FOUNDATION

GENERATOR INSTALL

LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEM
MECHANICAL ONLY

PATIO

PARKING LOT

SCREEN PORCH

RADON

RE ROOF NEW

SIDING & ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SIGN

SITE WORK ONLY

TEMP USE FOR ACCESSORY STRUCT
TEMPORARY SIGN

WINDOW OR DOOR REPLACEMENT

ADDITION
ALTERATION
DEMOLITION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
REPLACE
TEMPORARY

CHURCH

COMMERCIAL

NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS
RESIDENTIAL

CLOSED
FINAL
ISSUED
PENDING ISSUANCE
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# OF PERMITS
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07/01/2016 TO 07/31/2016

$3,200.
$310,449.
$19,000.
$200,000.
$15,000.
$6,500.
$24,440.
$209,300.
$23,067.
$274,000.
$800,000.
$6,658.
$3,400.
$100,000.
$45,066.
$68,000.
$30,300.
$1,089.
$24,908.
$39,000.
$200,000.
$5,200.
$160,000.
$0.

$0.
$4,000.

$4,500.
$495,300.
$0.
$1,695,542.
$377,235.
$0.

$0.
$1,339,700.
$0.
$1,232,877.

$1,300.
$135,895.
$1,424,882.
$1,010,500.

CONSTRUCTION VALUE

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

AVERAGE VALUE

$3,200.
$155,224.
$9,500.
$200,000.
$7,500.
$2,166.
$6,110.
$23,255.
$5,766.
$274,000.
$800,000.
$6,658.
$3,400.
$100,000.
$5,633.
$68,000.
$15,150.
$1,089.
$6,227.
$19,500.
$200,000.
$5,200.
$160,000.
$0.

$0.
$4,000.

$2,250.
$70,757.
$0.
$65,213.
$19,854.
$0.

$0.
$133,970.
$0.
$26,231.

$1,300.
$9,706.
$36,535.
$202,100.

00
14
00
15
47
00

00
00
00
43

00
79
44
00
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$420.
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$130.
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$350.
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$260.
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$65.
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$130.
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$65.
$260.
$260.
$13,581.
$140.
$4,050.
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$80.
$25.

$130.
$3,594.
$65.
$53,812.
$2,111.
$80.

$0.
$35,499.
$0.
$24,294.

$0.
$1,099.
$27,654.
$31,039.
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00
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50
00

00
30
00
30
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40
90
30



DATE: 08/01/2016 PAGE: 6
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VILLAGE OF SUGAR GROVE
PERMITS SUMMARY REPORT

PERMITS ISSUED FROM 07/01/2016 TO 07/31/2016

CODE & DESCRIPTION # OF PERMITS CONSTRUCTION VALUE AVERAGE VALUE PERMIT FEES

SUBDIVISION SUMMARY : UNCLASSIFIED CODE 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ASE ASSESSOR'S SUB OF PT. SEC. 2 $7,565.00 $3,782.50 $65.00
BWC LAKES OF BLISS WOODS 2 $10,500.00 $5,250.00 $275.00
BWT BLACK WALNUT TRAILS 4 $227,440.00 $56,860.00 $13,836.60
CAL CALKINS 1 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $0.00
CH CHELSEA MEADOWS 2 $8,843.00 $4,421.50 $170.00
CNA CALKINS SUB NORTH ADDITION 1 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $130.00
DUG DUGANWOODS 1 $6,658.00 $6,658.00 $100.00
HIC HICKORY GROVE 1 $5,740.00 $5,740.00 $65.00
LOP LANDINGS OFFICE PARK 1 $5,200.00 $5,200.00 $140.00
MAL MALLARD POINT 6 $24,877.00 $4,146.17 $414.10
MRV MEADOWRIDGE VILLAS 7 $351,149.00 $50,164.14 $5,447.40
PG PRAIRIE GLEN 4 $38,266.00 $9,566.50 $405.00
PHI PHILLIPS 66 RESUBDIVISION 5 $174,500.00 $34,900.00 $425.00
ROL ROLLING OAKS 5 $37,500.00 $7,500.00 $325.00
SGR SUGAR GROVE RESEARCH PARK 2 $360,000.00 $180,000.00 $5,398.30
SR SETTLERS RIDGE 2 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $130.00
SUG SUGAR CREEK 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $65.00
TLR THE LANDINGS RESUB 3 $800,000.00 $266,666.67 $29,576.00
WAL WALNUT WOODS 2 $275,089.00 $137,544.50 $1,689.70
WAT WATERFORD PLACE 1 $166,000.00 $166,000.00 $780.00
WMN WINDSTONE MANOR 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $71.50
WPT WINDSOR POINTE 3 $14,450.00 $4,816.67 $155.00
WW WINDSOR WEST 1 $29,500.00 $29,500.00 $130.00

REPORT SUMMARY : 59 $2,572,577.00 $43,603.00 $59,793.60

*** — Multiple Fee Codes Matched
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